Enjoy
AAO 2018 All
Year-Round
AAO 2018 Meetings
on Demand
Save 10%
on all products at
the Academy

Academy Member $499  $449.10 $145  $130.50
Nonmember $599  $539.10 $255  $229.50
How to Order
Order at AAO 2018 in Chicago and Save 10%
Fill out an order form at one of these two locations:
• Meetings on Demand booth, Grand Concourse Level 3: Friday, Oct. 26 – Tuesday, Oct. 30 (credit card sales only)
• Academy Resource Center, Booth 508: Saturday, Oct. 27 – Tuesday, Oct. 30
Order When You Get Home
• Order online: aao.org/store
• Order by phone: 866.561.8558 (U.S. only) or +1 415.561.8540 (Monday – Friday, 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Pacific Time)
• Order by fax: +1 415.561.8575
•  Order by mail (make check or money order payable to AAO):
American Academy of Ophthalmology
Dept. 34051
P.O. Box 39000
San Francisco, CA 94139
Order forms are available online at aao.org/store.
How to Access Your Meetings on Demand Product
•  You will receive an email with an access key and instructions at the email address you provided at the time of
purchase.
•  Visit aao.org/accesskeys.
•  Copy and paste the access key you were provided into the access key field and click Submit. Once accepted,
click Continue.
•  Log in to aao.org/myonlineproducts with your email address and password. Click on the purchased product in
the menu.
• Presentations will be available starting Oct. 28, 2018. Access to this product is available through December, 2021.
General Non-medical
SYM64 Opening Session and Annual Business Meeting
Glaucoma
18GLA  Glaucoma 2018: A New Renaissance
OP07  Glaucoma Original Paper Session
SYM10  Simplifying Open Angle Glaucoma Management…What
Matters Most
SYM19  Practical Guides to the Dilemma of Managing Cataract
in Glaucoma Patients
SYM36  A Critical Evaluation of Top-Line Data: Glaucoma
Papers That Will Change Your Practice
SYM61  Academy Café: Glaucoma
Global Ophthalmology and Health Policy
SPE20  Medicare Forum
SYM05  Globalizing Human Resources for Universal Eye Care:
Building Local Capacity and Quality Networks Through
Ophthalmologists and Effective Teams
SYM34  The Evolution and Effect of Artificial Intelligence,
Telemedicine and 3D Printing on the Practice of
Ophthalmology
SYM43  Telemedicine in Ophthalmology: Improving Care for
Underserved Patient Populations and Reducing Health-
Care Costs
Intraocular Inflammation, Uveitis
18UVE  Uveitis 2018: Uveal Blues in Chicago
OP05  Uveitis Original Paper Session
SYM15  C. Stephen and Frances Foster Lecture on Uveitis and
Immunology
SYM18  Approach to Red Eye: Scleritis vs. Episcleritis
SYM62  Academy Café: Uveitis
Medical Education
SYM48 Faculty Development and Engagement
Neuro-Ophthalmology
OP11 Neuro-Ophthalmology Original Paper Session
SYM30 Is This Optic Nerve Normal?
SYM56 Academy Café: Neuro-Ophthalmology
Ocular Tumors and Pathology
18PTH  Ocular Oncology and Pathology 2018: Hot Topics in
Ocular Pathology and Oncology—An Update
SYM44  Needle Aspiration Biopsy of the Eye and Orbit:
Implications for the Ophthalmic Oncologist and
Pathologist
Ophthalmic History
SYM42 Old Disease/New Disease
Orbit, Lacrimal, Plastic Surgery
18OCU  Oculofacial Plastic Surgery 2018: Oculoplastics Real